
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-B Shift Morning Session Autumn 2023
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1598 Muhammad Awais Mirza - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq 24 F - 3 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/561 Ehtasham Ul Ibrar - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/564 Fizza Kabeer - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/576 Masab Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/586 Muhammad Hussain Azhar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/591 Owais Waqar 19 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/595 Sheryar Ali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/055 Awais Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/058 Ishtiaq Ahmad - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/062 Muhammad Umer - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/063 Munawar Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/067 Raja Ahsen Sheraz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/070 Saman Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/071 Sawera Khalid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/076 Syed Ali Raza Bukhari - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/078 Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/079 Uswa Zahara - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:
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03/01/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-B Shift Morning Session Autumn 2023

MGT125 MGT235 MKT246 QNT124 QNT245 UR242

Business Communication Oral Communication Marketing Management Business Statistics Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1598 Muhammad Awais Mirza - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1731 Abdullah Latif - - - - - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1776 Saad Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/561 Ehtasham Ul Ibrar - - - - - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/564 Fizza Kabeer - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/576 Masab Nawaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/586 Muhammad Hussain Azhar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/591 Owais Waqar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/595 Sheryar Ali - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/055 Awais Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/058 Ishtiaq Ahmad - - - - - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/062 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/063 Munawar Ali - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/067 Raja Ahsen Sheraz - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/070 Saman Bibi - - - - - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/071 Sawera Khalid - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/076 Syed Ali Raza Bukhari - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/078 Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/079 Uswa Zahara - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0
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